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MYANMAR
As of 31 December 2024

FUNDING 
REQUIREMENTS
FOR HNRP

US$ 994

TOTAL FUNDING 
RECEIVED 
TO MYANMAR

US$ 408

TOTAL FUNDING 
RECEIVED 
OUTSIDE HNRP

US$ 47
MILLION

UNMET HNRP
FUNDING 
REQUIRMENTS

US$ 633
36%

28%
FUNDED

HUMANITARIAN RESPONSE PLAN FUNDING RECEIVED BY CLUSTER

Sector/Cluster Overall covered

Food

US$ million

US$ million

US$ 207.1 M
Unmet funding

HUMANITARIAN RESPONSE PLAN 
FUNDING RECEIVED BY DONOR

FUNDING OUTSIDE HUMANITARIAN 
RESPONSE PLAN RECEIVED BY
TOP 5 DONORS

US$ 361

TOTAL FUNDING 
RECEIVED 
FOR HNRP

Food security

Nutrition

Health

WASH

Education

Shelter/NFI/CCCM 3

Protection

Coordination and 
common services

Cluster not specified

 Funding
Received

Requirements Unmet
Funding

NA NA
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LEVEL OF FUNDING 
AGAINST HNRP 
REQIREMENTS

Humanitarian Needs and Response Plan (HNRP) 2024  Funding Status

27%
FUNDED

Non - Food

US$ 426.7 M
Unmet funding

10% 9.6 94.3 84.7

28% 82 289.1 207.1

25% 31.9 129.6 97.6

22% 12.9 57.7 44.8

37% 60.1 161.2 101.1

25% 36.5 148.6 112.1

26%

100%

27.9 106.2 78.3

10 7 -

89.9
Others

Canada

Switzerland

Private  donors

Korea

Access to Health Fund

Germany

CERF

Sweden

United Kingdom

Japan

ECHO

Australia

United States of America
US$ million

Others

Norway

Canada

Japan

Australia

United States of America

114.1

36.6

33.7

21.6

19.5

19.2

15.3

10.5

8.5

8.2

27.6

14.6

14

5.8

4.6

2.8

5.8

9.1

38.9

18.7

5.9


